Document 2007 3092

Book 2007 Page 3092 Type 03 001 Pages 2 Date 8/09/2007 Time 10:10 AM

Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

Rev Transfer Tax \$148.00

Rev Stamp# 312 DOV# 326

INDXV ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER

CHEK

MADISON IOWA

Warranty Deed

(Corporate/Business Entity Grantor)
THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION
Official Form #335

Recorder's Cover Sheet

Preparer Information: (Name, address and phone number)

Jerrold B. Oliver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, IA 50273, Phone: (515) 462-3731

493,000.00

Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete address)

Preston Fleming and Shalea Fleming, 144 8th Ave. S., Winterset, IA 50273

Return Document To: (Name and complete address)

Preston Fleming and Shalea Fleming, 144 8th Ave. S., Winterset, IA 50273

Grantors:

Amber Court, L.L.C.

Grantees:

Preston Fleming and Shalea Fleiming as Joint Tenants with Full Rights of Survivorship and Not as Tenants in Common

Legal description: See Page 2

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents:



Warranty Deed (Corporate/Business Entity Grantor)

-	
For the consideration of <u>One</u>	Dollar(s) and other
valuable consideration, Amber Court, L.L.C.	, a(n)
Limited Liabilty Company	organized and existing under the laws of
Iowa does hereby	Convey to Preston Fleming and Shalea Fleming as
Joint Tenants with Full Rights of Survivorship	and Not as Tenants in Common
the following described real estate in Madison	County, lowa:
Lot One (1) of Schwanebeck Addition to the C	ity of Winterset, Madison County, Iowa
200 0110 (1) 01 0011111111111111111111111	(tire)
•	
The grantor hereby covenants with gra-	ntees, and successors in interest, that it holds the real
estate by title in fee simple: that it has good an	d lawful authority to sell and convey the real estate; that
the real actate is free and clear of all liens and	encumbrances, except as may be above stated; and it
accompanies to Morront and Defend the real esta	ate against the lawful claims of all persons, except as
	are against the lawful claims of an persons, except as
may be above stated.	
Words and phrases berein, including a	cknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the sin-
gular or plural number, according to the contex	
	it.
Dated: (Reg 6, 2007)	
Dated.	Amber Court, L.L.C.
V	a(n) Limited Liabilty Company
	21 / 21/
	By Make Illontros Manage
	Mike Montross Manager
	Ву
<u>.</u>	
0	
STATE OF COUNTY O	F Marleson
This instrument was acknowledged bef	1 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Montross	as
Manager	of
Amber Court, L.L.C.	
	1 0101
	Land B. alla
IEDDOLD A ALIVE	, Notary Public
JERROLD B. OLIVE	in [
My Commission Expire	3 ·
70wi August 26, 2009	